

Registered Office :104, First Floor Raghu Leela Mega Mall, Behind Poiser Depot, Kandivali West Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400067 CIN L24231MH1993PLC288371

Email: cs@fischermv.com | Website: www.fischermv.com

July 11, 2024

To

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
25th Floor, P J Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 524743

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and with reference to our letters dated 2nd July 2024, this is to inform that the Company has issued duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder on 10th July 2024.

The particulars relating to the issue of duplicate share certificate are given below:

Folio	Name of the	Share	Distinctive Nos.	No.	Share	Information
No.	Shareholder	Certificate		of	Certificate	received by the
		No. (Old)		Shar	No. (New)	Company on
				es		
018037	PREETI V SHAH	1361	12251 - 12290	40	8654	10 th July 2024

Please take on record.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For FISCHER MEDICAL VENTURES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Fischer Chemic Limited)



RAVINDRAN GOVINDAN
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR



Authorised Signatory.

Fischer Chemic Limited Loss of share certificate - POST INTIMATION_018037

sandeep shinde <sandeeps@adroitcorporate.com>
To: Fischer Chemic <fischerchemicltd@gmail.com>
Cc: rtaclientservice@adroitcorporate.com

Wed, Jul 10, 2024 at 5:58 PM

Sir/Madam,						
Please find be	elow letter for intimating BS	SE regarding dupl	icate share certificate i	ssued.		
Ref.No. ACS	/R&T/FISCHER/800013		D	ate: 10/07/20)24	
EMAIL: corp	.relations@bseindia.com					
BSE Limited						
Corporate Re	lationship Department					
25 th Floor, P	J Towers					
Dalal Street, I	Fort,					
Mumbai – 400	0 001					
BSE Scrip C	ode : 524743					
Dear Sirs,						
Unit : <u>Fische</u> r I	Medical Ventures Ltd					
Sub : Intimatio	n on issue of duplicate share	certificates - Regul	lation 39(3) of the SEBI			
(Listing Obligat	ions and Disclosure Requiren	nents) Regulations, 2	2015			
Further to our loon 10/07/2024.	etter No. ACS/R&T/FISCHER	/513980 dated 01/0	07/2024, we wish to inform yo	u that the Co	mpany has issued d	luplicate share certificate(s) to the follow
Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No.of	Certificate No.	
		(Old)	From To	Shares	(New)	
018037	PREETI V SHAH	1361	12251 12290	40	8654	
				1	0004	
This intimation	is given as per Regulation 39	(3) of the said Regul	lations.			
Please acknow	rledge receipt.					
Thanking you,						
Voure foithfully						
Yours faithfully,						
FOI AUTOIL CORP	orate Services Pvt. Ltd.					